
DRINKS



Bad B Martini £10.95
Duppy Share Spiced Rum, Rubis Chocolate Wine, Passion Fruit, 
Guava, Raspberry, Ginger 

Piña Coffanna  £9.95
Don Papa Rum, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Cacao, Coconut, 
Pineapple

Black Forest Mocha £9.95
Project #173 Black Cherry Rum, Luxardo Cherry Liqueur, 
Cold Brew Coffee, Rubis Chocolate Wine, Tia Maria, Vanilla

Dat Daiquiri  £10.95
Mount Gay Rum, Taylor’s Late Bottle Vintage Port, Licor 43,
Strawberry, Cinnamon, Lime

Coco Mojo                                                                                            £10.95
Bacardi Coconut Rum, Plantain, Mint, Lime, Soda Water

Señorita Margarita                                                                          £12.95
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Muyu Chinotto Nero, Soursop,
Agave, Grapefruit 

Unruly                                                                                                     £11.95
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva Rum, Giffard Banane du Brésil, 
Honey, Whiskey Barrel Bitters 

Datgroni                                                                                                   £9.95
Las Olas Spiced Rum, Campari, Suze 

Thrilla in Banilla                                                                                   £9.95
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Giffard Banane du Brésil, Italicus Liqueur,
Pineapple, Lemon 

Roses are Red                                                                                   £10.95
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Giffard Crème de Rose, 
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Lychee, Lemon 

Violets are Blue                                                                                £10.95
Boë Violet Gin, Lavender, Maraschino, Lemon, Prosecco 

C O C K T A I L S

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order. Unfortunately it is not 
possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to the risk of cross 

contamination.



No Passa £12.95
Wray & Nephew Overproof Rum, Ancho Reyes Verde Chile Liqueur, 
Mango, Passion Fruit, Peach, Cacao, Cocoa Bitters 

Flossin’ Outta Control £10.95
Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Strawberry, Coconut, Pineapple

Plantain Campaign £10.95
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Laphroaig Select Whisky, Plantain, 
Lychee, Molasses, Demerara, Allspice, Vanilla, Lime

Zombie Fire                                                                                         £13.95
Wray & Nephew Overproof Rum, Plantation O.F.T.D. Rum, Old J Tiki Fire Spiced 
Rum, Appleton Signature Rum, Havana 3 Rum, Velvet Falernum,
Cinnamon, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Angostura Bitters

Tropical Rumbull £8.95
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Tropical Red Bull

C O C K T A I L S

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order. Unfortunately it is not 
possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to the risk of cross 

contamination.

Son of a Peach £4.99
Lychee, Peach, Elderflower

Berry’d Alive £4.99
Raspberry, Blueberry, Apple

Guava Colada                                                                                        £4.99
Guava, Strawberry, Coconut

Let That Man-Go £4.99
Mango, Plantain, Ginger 

M O C K T A I L S



Appleton Signature
Bacardi Coconut 
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Discarded Banana Peel
Don Papa
Duppy Share Spiced
Havana Especial
Havana 3
Havana 7
Koko Kanu
Las Olas Spiced
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Old J Tiki Fire
Plantation OFTD
Plantation Pineapple
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Wray & Nephew

R U M

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order. Unfortunately it is not 
possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to the risk of cross 

contamination.

25ml
£3.95
£3.95
£6.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.95
£3.25
£4.95
£3.25
£4.95
£5.95
£5.25
£4.95
£3.95 
£3.95

50ml
£7.90
£7.90

£13.00
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£6.50
£6.50
£7.90
£6.50
£9.90
£6.50
£9.90
£11.90
£11.50
£9.90
£7.90
£7.90



Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Boë Violet
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47 
Monkey 47 Sloe
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla

G I N

W H I S K Y

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order. Unfortunately it is not 
possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to the risk of cross 

contamination.

25ml
£2.95
£2.95
£4.25
£3.25
£4.25
£6.95
£6.95
£3.25
£3.95

50ml
£5.90
£5.90
£8.50
£6.50
£8.50

£13.90
£13.90
£6.50
£7.90

Bulleit Bourbon
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Jack Daniel’s
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jameson
Laphroaig Select
Maker’s Mark
Monkey Shoulder

25ml
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95
£4.25
£3.95
£5.25
£3.95
£3.95

50ml
£8.50
£8.50
£7.90
£8.50
£7.90

£10.50
£7.90
£7.90



Cazcabel Coffee
Cazcabel Honey
Casamigos Blanco
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942
El Jimador Blanco 
El Jimador Reposado
Patrón Añejo
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Silver

T E Q U I L A

L I Q U E U R

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order. Unfortunately it is not 
possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to the risk of cross 

contamination.

25ml
£3.95
£3.95
£6.95

£17.95
£19.95
£3.95
£3.95
£6.95
£6.25
£5.95

50ml
£7.90
£7.90

£13.90
£35.90
£39.90

£7.90
£7.90

£13.90
£12.50
£11.90

Aperol
Baileys 
Branca Menta
Campari
Chambord
Disaronno
Grand Marnier
Italicus
Rubis Chocolate Wine

25ml
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.50
£4.25
£3.95
£2.95

50ml
£5.90
£5.90
£7.90
£5.90
£7.90
£7.00
£8.50
£7.90
£5.90



Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberri
Ciroc Pineapple
Ciroc Summer Citrus
Grey Goose

V O D K A

B R A N D Y

25ml
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£5.25

50ml
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.90
£7.90

£11.50

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Martell VS

25ml
£3.25
£4.95
£3.95

50ml
£6.50
£9.90
£7.90

Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA Beer (4.3%)
330ml can

Bira Moretti Lager Beer (4.6%)
330ml bottle

Corona Extra Lager Beer (4.5%)
330ml bottle

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Premium Cider (4%)
500ml bottle

Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry Premium Cider (4%)
500ml bottle

B E E R  &  C I D E R

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.95

£6.95



 El Muro Blanco
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc
Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet

W H I T E  W I N E

R E D  W I N E

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before you order. Unfortunately it is not 
possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen due to the risk of cross 

contamination.

125ml
£4.95
£5.35
£5.95

175ml
£5.65
£6.95
£7.95

El Muro Tinto
Villa dei Fiori Montepulciano
Argento Malbec

R O S E  W I N E

El Muro Rosado

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

Borsari Prosecco Frizzante NV

125ml
£7.95

Bottle
£22.95
£29.95
£33.95

125ml
£4.95
£5.15
£5.95

175ml
£5.65
£6.55
£7.95

Bottle
£22.95
£24.95
£33.95

125ml
£4.95

175ml
£5.65

Bottle
£22.95

Bottle
£39.95



S O F T  D R I N K S

Hildon Still Water                                                      £4.95
750ml bottle

Hildon Sparkling Water                                     £4.95
750ml bottle

Coca Cola Original                                     £2.95
200ml bottle

Coca Cola Diet                      £2.95
200ml bottle

Coca Cola Zero                      £2.95
200ml bottle

Fever Tree Tonic Water                   £3.50
200ml bottle

Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic Water                       £3.50
200ml bottle

Fever Tree Lemonade                      £3.50
200ml bottle

Fever Tree Ginger Ale                                           £3.50
200ml bottle

Red Bull                                                                £3.75
250ml can

Red Bull Sugar Free                                           £3.75
250ml can

Red Bull Tropical                                           £3.75
250ml can

Apple Juice                    £2.95
Orange Juice                    £2.95
Pineapple Juice                    £2.95
Guava Juice                                        £2.95
Watermelon Juice                                       £2.95
Mango Juice                                        £2.95
Lychee Juice                                                                                 £2.95
Blueberry Juice                 £2.95
 








