

DRINKS



COCKTAILS

Bad B Martini Duppy Share Spiced Rum, Rubis Chocolate Wine, Passion Fruit, Guava, Raspberry, Ginger	£10.95
Piña Coffanna Don Papa Rum, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Cacao, Coconut, Pineapple	£9.95
Black Forest Mocha Project #173 Black Cherry Rum, Luxardo Cherry Liqueur, Cold Brew Coffee, Rubis Chocolate Wine, Tia Maria, Vanilla	£9.95
Dat Daiquiri Mount Gay Rum, Taylor's Late Bottle Vintage Port, Licor 43, Strawberry, Cinnamon, Lime	£10.95
Coco Mojo Bacardi Coconut Rum, Plantain, Mint, Lime, Soda Water	£10.95
Señorita Margarita El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Muyu Chinotto Nero, Soursop, Agave, Grapefruit	£12.95
Unruly Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva Rum, Giffard Banane du Brésil, Honey, Whiskey Barrel Bitters	£11.95
Datgroni Las Olas Spiced Rum, Campari, Suze	£9.95
Thrilla in Banilla Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Giffard Banane du Brésil, Italicus Liqueur, Pineapple, Lemon	£9.95
Roses are Red Bombay Sapphire Gin, Giffard Crème de Rose, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Lychee, Lemon	£10.95
Violets are Blue Boë Violet Gin, Lavender, Maraschino, Lemon, Prosecco	£10.95



COCKTAILS

No Passa Wray & Nephew Overproof Rum, Ancho Reyes Verde Chile Liqueur, Mango, Passion Fruit, Peach, Cacao, Cocoa Bitters	£12.95
Flossin' Outta Control Cazcabel Honey Tequila, Strawberry, Coconut, Pineapple	£10.95
Plantain Campaign Plantation Pineapple Rum, Laphroaig Select Whisky, Plantain, Lychee, Molasses, Demerara, Allspice, Vanilla, Lime	£10.95
Zombie Fire Wray & Nephew Overproof Rum, Plantation O.F.T.D. Rum, Old J Tiki Rum, Appleton Signature Rum, Havana 3 Rum, Velvet Falernum, Cinnamon, Pineapple, Grapefruit, Angostura Bitters	£13.95 Fire Spiced
Tropical Rumbull Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Tropical Red Bull	£8.95

MOCKTAILS

Son of a Peach Lychee, Peach, Elderflower	£4.99
Berry'd Alive Raspberry, Blueberry, Apple	£4.99
Guava Colada Guava, Strawberry, Coconut	£4.99
Let That Man-Go Mango, Plantain, Ginger	£4.99



RUM

	25ml	50ml
Appleton Signature	£3.95	£7.90
Bacardi Coconut	£3.95	£7.90
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£6.50	£13.00
Discarded Banana Peel	£3.95	£7.90
Don Papa	£3.95	£7.90
Duppy Share Spiced	£3.95	£7.90
Havana Especial	£3.25	£6.50
Havana 3	£3.25	£6.50
Havana 7	£3.95	£7.90
Koko Kanu	£3.25	£6.50
Las Olas Spiced	£4.95	£9.90
Mount Gay Eclipse	£3.25	£6.50
Mount Gay Black Barrel	£4.95	£9.90
Old J Tiki Fire	£5.95	£11.90
Plantation OFTD	£5.25	£11.50
Plantation Pineapple	£4.95	£9.90
Sailor Jerry Spiced	£3.95	£7.90
Wray & Nephew	£3.95	£7.90



GIN

	25ml	50ml
Beefeater	£2.95	£5.90
Beefeater Pink	£2.95	£5.90
Boë Violet	£4.25	£8.50
Bombay Sapphire	£3.25	£6.50
Hendrick's	£4.25	£8.50
Monkey 47	£6.95	£13.90
Monkey 47 Sloe	£6.95	£13.90
Tanqueray	£3.25	£6.50
Tanqueray Sevilla	£3.95	£7.90

WHISKY

	25ml	50ml
Bulleit Bourbon	£4.25	£8.50
Chivas Regal 12 Year	£4.25	£8.50
Jack Daniel's	£3.95	£7.90
Jack Daniel's Honey	£4.25	£8.50
Jameson	£3.95	£7.90
Laphroaig Select	£5.25	£10.50
Maker's Mark	£3.95	£7.90
Monkey Shoulder	£3.95	£7.90



TEQUILA

	25ml	50ml
Cazcabel Coffee	£3.95	£7.90
Cazcabel Honey	£3.95	£7.90
Casamigos Blanco	£6.95	£13.90
Clase Azul Reposado	£17.95	£35.90
Don Julio 1942	£19.95	£39.90
El Jimador Blanco	£3.95	£7.90
El Jimador Reposado	£3.95	£7.90
Patrón Añejo	£6.95	£13.90
Patrón Reposado	£6.25	£12.50
Patrón Silver	£5.95	£11.90

LIQUEUR

	25ml	50ml
Aperol	£2.95	£5.90
Baileys	£2.95	£5.90
Branca Menta	£3.95	£7.90
Campari	£2.95	£5.90
Chambord	£3.95	£7.90
Disaronno	£3.50	£7.00
Grand Marnier	£4.25	£8.50
Italicus	£3.95	£7.90
Rubis Chocolate Wine	£2.95	£5.90



VODKA

25ml	50ml
£3.25	£6.50
£3.25	£6.50
£3.25	£6.50
£3.95	£7.90
£3.95	£7.90
£5.25	£11.50
	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.95 £3.95

BRANDY

	25ml	50ml
Courvoisier VS	£3.25	£6.50
Hennessy VS	£4.95	£9.90
Martell VS	£3.95	£7.90

BEER & CIDER

Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA Beer (4.3%) 330ml can	£6.50
Bira Moretti Lager Beer (4.6%) 330ml bottle	£5.50
Corona Extra Lager Beer (4.5%) 330ml bottle	£5.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Premium Cider (4%) 500ml bottle	£6.95
Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry Premium Cider (4%)	£6.95



WHITE WINE

	125ml	175ml	Bottle
El Muro Blanco	£4.95	£5.65	£22.95
Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc	£5.35	£6.95	£29.95
Cap Cette Picpoul de Pinet	£5.95	£7.95	£33.95

RED WINE

	125ml	175ml	Bottle
El Muro Tinto	£4.95	£5.65	£22.95
Villa dei Fiori Montepulciano	£5.15	£6.55	£24.95
Argento Malbec	£5.95	£7.95	£33.95

ROSE WINE

	125ml	175ml	Bottle
El Muro Rosado	£4.95	£5.65	£22.95

SPARKLING WINE

	125ml	Bottle
Rorsari Prosecco Frizzante NV	£7.95	£39.95



SOFT DRINKS

Hildon Still Water 750ml bottle	£4.95
Hildon Sparkling Water 750ml bottle	£4.95
Coca Cola Original 200ml bottle	£2.95
Coca Cola Diet 200ml bottle	£2.95
Coca Cola Zero 200ml bottle	£2.95
Fever Tree Tonic Water 200ml bottle	£3.50
Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic Water 200ml bottle	£3.50
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml bottle	£3.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml bottle	£3.50
Red Bull 250ml can	£3.75
Red Bull Sugar Free 250ml can	£3.75
Red Bull Tropical 250ml can	£3.75
Apple Juice	£2.95
Orange Juice	£2.95
Pineapple Juice	£2.95
Guava Juice	£2.95
Watermelon Juice	£2.95
Mango Juice	£2.95
Lychee Juice	£2.95
Blueberry Juice	£2.95



